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
*"v* a' lea-it 20/30 vision In one ey« and »/30 in other. 
unQorr«rtBd. Walled medical standards on tile In Person­ 
nel Office.
Ace Jrt through 81 on last date of filing. (AwUueJlU JO yrs, 
6 tnoT old m*y apply, but will not be appoirited unUl alUr

3 & FAMILY 
Real Steal '

Compare! Tills 1600 sq. 
home with built-ins. dl 
washer, 1% baths, gorge 
PV Stonti flrepla 
large lot . "' 
ft trailer. 
$2900 down.

FR 8-»222

G.I. RESALE 
SOUTHWOOD

Attention! All buyers with a 
good down payment   this 
lovely 3 bedroom, 1 bath 
home in Southwood. has a 
$17.300 «Vi* loan that <  « b« 
assumed by anyone, and $136 
per month pays ev«_rythlng! 
Very sharp! Very clean!

KETTLER KNOLLS
Rede. 3 Bdrm. Cheerful kitch­ 
en. Fenced rear yard. Shade 
trees. Quick occupancy. 
$18.500. $1.850 down.
2 ON LOT-TORR. AREA
One 2 BJj-ni. & 5 year old 3 
Bdrm.. l-\ bath. Lot 40x1 SO. 
Annual income J2.»40. H3.J09 
Assume financing.

IAAAAAC. OUST. BUILT
Spacious 2 Bdrms. 8er-lc« 
porch. Also Bachelor Apt_ in 
rear. 2 car gar. F/lot. WU- 
mii-gton. S22,750. Terma. SDB- 
MTT.

CONDOMINIUMS
ScnUHdale: 3 Bdrm. $17.900. 
 $158 mo. 4 Bdrm. ft den. 
$20.501). $188 -iio. (Mo. Putts. 
Inc. Taxes ft Insur.. 
B M. PATTBSaON RKALTT 

25327 Narbonne. Lomita
326-1784

TORRANCE
2035 CARSON ST.

(At Arllrviten)

FA 0-2222

HAWTHORNE
13821 

INGLEWOOD AVE.

OPBt WUUUCMINK
22823 ELM AVE., TORR.
By owner: 1 Mrm. Large 
Fun/Rm. New w/w Cpt*. Cus- 
tom drape*. »yalr heat. Bit-la 
own £ range. Fireplace. New 
prof, paint Job. sprinklers, 
garue door opener etc. Near 
school * ahonpbw. SS.Sfio. 
«*% loan. U*-*17» or after 
t p.m. «g-15«n,_________

$495 DOWN
3 Bdrm.-Rumpu* Rm.

Full Price $18,950
RENT now 'til close of es­ 
crow. Near Carnon High. Fea­ 
ture*; georgtMHU rock work la 
front. Large living room, na­ 
tural wood cabinets, larga 
covered patio and fenced yard. 
Immediate iMWMSslon <m ap­ 
proved credit. Hurry, call.

NU-WAY Realty 
FA 0-2770

BUY G.I. 
$18,950

Excellent location, near St. 
Lawrence. Tlil» vacant 2 bed­ 
room needs a little yard wnrk. 
but thats why tts only $18.»50. 
. . . Submit Submit!

FR 8-9222

TIME

DREAM HOME
Immaculate 3 bodroom. 1% 
both home In beat North 
Toriance neighborhood, at a 
bargain price. Extras Include 
1400 s<l. ft., park-like yard. 
flreplice. covered patio, rear 
llvinc room. bullt-4t_«. brrak- 
f iHt-nook. ntc. Fin* eqm*. 
first sold. Hurry! #735.

FORECLOSURE
Make vnur own deal a> tfcto 
larre 3 bndrnom. 1 bath ham* 
with CirepbuT. OWMT U in 
financial difficulty aad h«s 
home llat<-d to _»»« you 
$S$$St. Will «,nsM«- .ay r»-

REDUCED
Owner movinc out o* tfae are*

ONLY $27,950
I Bedrooms + lane den 
3 full ba-Shs. pnlfcnan sink 
Built-in oven and range 
W/W carpetinc. all rooms 
Custom drape* 
Unique flnpUc* 
Covered patio + sun patto 
Ctose to nU whools. sboppinc.

churches
Located in suanr Lomita 
CaU owner at I3S-3SM altar 

i or weekend

G.I. APPRAISED
$I9.UOO. Payments $114 P*I. S
bedroams. H/W floon. ror-
«rad BB.Q. double garue.

BLTTHK RKALTORS
INSURANCETB t-ant

2 BEDROOM HOME
On Banning Blvd. Wtlm. 
B«autiftil. Should G.I. No 
down. Call McDonald. 

TB 4-1459

DRIVE BY
1343 Ronan Ave., Wilmlngton. 
2 Houses on one lot Must be 
sold.
FRANK A. MOHNS

REALTOR
110 E. Pacific Coast Hwy. 

TE 5-1300

DUPLEX FOR SALE. Needs 
fixing up. $180 mo. inconi« 
Make offer. 805 W. E.. WM 
mlngton. By owner. TE 5-4H35.

CUSTOM BUILT
Private party I must sell my 
3 bedroom. 2 bath home in 
So .Torrance at a great apv- 
ingx to you Mister Home 
Buyer. All the deluxe features 
have been put into this home. 
Inter-corn. FA heat, beautiful 
gold carpeting, custom cttbi- 
pfU, 2H car garage, sprink­ 
lers, brick planters, custom 
drapes. Em^osed patio ft pro- 
liw.iion-.nv Undscaped yard. 
Los than S minutes tn Broad­ 
way t new financial center. 
This home Is leas thsn 2 years 
old. For further information 
call 326-SMS after 6 p.m. or 
week etods anytime.

NO TOVvT<r>AYAAENT
to anyone. Nic* 2-bedroom, 
double farage. In Bast Wll- 
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